UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
TS391/A/B/C                                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 6
Copyright © 2005 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R104-003,C
LOW POWER SINGLE
VOLTAGE COMPARATOR
 DESCRIPTION
   The UTC TS391/A/B/C consist of a low power voltage

*Pb-free plating product number:
TS391L/TS391AL/TS391BL/TS391CL
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package Packing
TS391-AF5-R TS391L-AF5-R  SOT-25 Tape Reel
TS391A-AF5-R TS391AL-AF5-R  SOT-25 Tape Reel
TS391B-AF5-R TS391BL-AF5-R  SOT-25 Tape Reel
TS391C-AF5-R TS391CL-AF5-R  SOT-25 Tape Reel
TS391-AL5-R TS391L-AL5-R  SOT-353 Tape Reel
TS391A-AL5-R TS391AL-AL5-R  SOT-353 Tape Reel
TS391B-AL5-R TS391BL-AL5-R  SOT-353 Tape Reel
TS391C-AL5-R TS391CL-AL5-R  SOT-353 Tape Reel
TS391L-AF5-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Lead Plating
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AF5: SOT-25
(3) L: Lead Free Plating, Blank: Pb/Sn
TS391/A/B/C                                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw QW-R104-003,C
 MARKING
 PIN CONNECTIONS (top view)